10/11/2020

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 3
BEST BET

S

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

© oo oM~

Totals:
BOTTOM S

S

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 12
Regular 15

0o g~ wWN

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

B WOWODN B

Totals:
TOPS

S

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$160.00
$380.00

$240.00
$12.50
$1.00
$24.00
$6.25
$6.00

$49.75
$80.00

$80.00
$150.10

$150.10
$36.00
$44.00
$11.00
$2.00
$19.00
$7.00
$11.80
$0.30
$20.00

$151.10
$61.00
$734.25
$492.00
$6.00

$1,293.25
$120.00

$120.00

$2,104.20

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$266.67
$7.41

$274.08
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.50
$80.00

$80.00
$75.00

$75.00
$0.00
$44.00
$1.50
$0.52
$0.40
$0.10
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00

$81.52
$80.00
$595.40
$199.90
$2.20

$877.50
$160.00

$160.00

$1,553.60

GA

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
($106.67)
$72.59

($34.08)
$12.00
$1.00
$24.00
$6.25
$6.00

$49.25
$0.00

$0.00
$75.10

$75.10
$36.00
$0.00
$9.50
$1.48
$18.60
$6.90
$11.80
$0.30
($15.00)

$69.58
($19.00)
$138.85
$292.10
$3.80

$415.75
($40.00)

($40.00)

$550.60

Per centOfSales

0.95

0.95
7.60
3.80

11.41
0.59
0.05
114
0.30
0.29

2.36
3.80

3.80
7.13

7.13
171
2.09
0.52
0.10
0.90
0.33
0.56
0.01
0.95

7.18
2.90
34.89
23.38
0.29

61.46
5.70

570

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.65
0.66

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93

0.80

1.00

0.72
0.72
0.72
0.75
0.72
0.88
0.73
0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00

0.05
0.02

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.03

0.07

0.01
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.01
0.19
0.14
0.00

0.05

0.63



